
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Fremdunternehmer
Hitzacker Grundschule
Hitzacker Freie Schule
Hitzacker Bernhard Varenius Schule
Hitzacker Bahnhof
Hitzacker Dannenberger Straße
Hitzacker Siedlung/Kilimann
Hitzacker Eisenbahnbrücke
Sarchem Wurzelberg
Sarchem Ort
Sarchem Rotes Teichfeld
Harlingen Ort
Tollendorf Ort
Bredenbock Bätge
Bredenbock Denkmal
Metzingen Feuerwehr
Metzingen Ort B 216
Bredenbock Abzw.
Kollase Abzw.
Göhrde Gasthaus
Göhrde Schloss
Pommoissel Abzw.

ab

an

9105001

10:58
11:00
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:30
11:31
11:32

Mo-Fr Schule

Gültig ab 30.01.2026

8105 Hitzacker - Harlingen - Metzingen - Pommoissel

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 120 555
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, https://wendlandmobil.de/,   
   
 


